	Activity 3
	Calculate Time Cards

	
	

	Category
	Accounting

	Applicable Classes
	Accounting I and II

	NBEA Standards
	Accounting

IV. B. Special Applications – Payroll


	Author (name/school/state)
	Michele Phillips

Penney High School, Missouri


	Purpose/Description
	The purpose of this activity is to reinforce the preparation of time cards.


	Estimated Time Needed
	30 minutes

	Grade Level
	11 and 12

	Materials Needed
	The handouts given to them and any other problems that they have just gone over for reference.


	Assessment 
	Completing the time cards with the number of hours worked, overtime, and gross income.



	EMPLOYEE NO.    2

	NAME  Smith, David

	PERIOD ENDING  April 15, 2006

	MARTIAL STATUS  M

	NO. OF ALLOWANCES  2

	MORNING
	AFTERNOON
	OVERTIME
	HOURS

	IN
	OUT
	IN
	OUT
	IN
	OUT
	REG
	OT

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:55
	12:01
	12:56
	5:01
	5:02
	7:00
	
	

	7:56
	12:03
	12:53
	5:04
	
	
	
	

	8:00
	12:00
	12:56
	5:01
	
	
	
	

	7:57
	12:02
	1:00
	5:02
	5:03
	8:01
	
	

	8:00
	12:01
	12:58
	5:01
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:56
	12:00
	12:55
	5:02
	
	
	
	

	7:59
	12:01
	12:59
	5:02
	
	
	
	

	7:58
	12:02
	12:58
	5:05
	
	
	
	

	7:57
	12:01
	12:57
	5:01
	5:55
	9:01
	
	

	8:00
	12:02
	12:58
	5:03
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	HOURS
	RATE
	AMOUNT

	REGULAR
	
	15.50
	

	OVERTIME
	
	
	

	TOTAL HOURS
	
	TOTAL EARNINGS
	


	EMPLOYEE NO.    7

	NAME  Alden, Brenda

	PERIOD ENDING  April 15, 2006

	MARTIAL STATUS  M

	NO. OF ALLOWANCES  4

	MORNING
	AFTERNOON
	OVERTIME
	HOURS

	IN
	OUT
	IN
	OUT
	IN
	OUT
	REG
	OT

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:15
	12:01
	1:00
	5:02
	6:00
	8:30
	
	

	7:56
	12:00
	12:57
	5:01
	
	
	
	

	7:56
	12:03
	12:55
	5:05
	6:00
	8:42
	
	

	8:14
	12:02
	1:15
	5:02
	
	
	
	

	7:56
	12:01
	12:58
	5:01
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:59
	12:00
	12:59
	5:02
	6:00
	9:10
	
	

	7:58
	12:02
	1:32
	5:05
	
	
	
	

	7:55
	12:02
	12:57
	5:01
	
	
	
	

	7:55
	12:02
	12:58
	5:03
	
	
	
	

	8:13
	12:03
	12:59
	5:03
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	HOURS
	RATE
	AMOUNT

	REGULAR
	
	13.00
	

	OVERTIME
	
	
	

	TOTAL HOURS
	
	TOTAL EARNINGS
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